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Body Name Service Label Service Code Service Division Label Expenditure Category Expenditure Code Date Transaction Number Net Amount Supplier Name

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Property Management Repairs, Alterations & Maintenance of Bu 0100 02/01/2014 98830 17578.72 ELECTRICITY NORTHWEST

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Revenue's and Benefits Shared Service Communications & Computing 0850 08/01/2014 98680 1057.54 Royal Mail Group Ltd

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Revenue's and Benefits Shared Service Communications & Computing 0850 08/01/2014 98682 1272.81 Royal Mail Group Ltd

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Refuse & Recycling Equipment Furniture & Materials 0715 08/01/2014 98767 2816.00 Cromwell Polythene Ltd

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Refuse & Recycling Equipment Furniture & Materials 0715 08/01/2014 98768 3741.00 Cromwell Polythene Ltd

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Revenue's and Benefits Shared Service Communications & Computing 0850 08/01/2014 98776 1105.83 Royal Mail Group Ltd

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Parks & Open Spaces Energy Costs 0303 08/01/2014 98835 2541.09 BRITISH GAS TRADING LIMITED

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Refuse & Recycling Equipment Furniture & Materials 0710 08/01/2014 98838 1026.00 Cumbria Waste Recycling Limited

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Parks & Open Spaces Services 0118 08/01/2014 98840 19404.39 CUMBRIA COUNTY COUNCIL

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Parks & Open Spaces Printing Stationery & General Office Exp 0782 08/01/2014 98851 1136.58 HILTON CABINET COMPANY LTD

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Economic Regeneration Direct Employee Expenses 0011 08/01/2014 98852 8163.54 CUMBRIA TOURISM

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Strategic Housing Direct Employee Expenses 0011 08/01/2014 98853 740.00 VENN GROUP LTD

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Copeland Community Fund Grants & Subscriptions 0900 08/01/2014 98856 22500.00 HOME TO WORK LTD

Copeland Borough Council Apportionment of Expenses of Operational 0432 08/01/2014 98860 2987.00 ROLAND HILL (PARSONBY ) LIMITED

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Financial Services Services 0800 08/01/2014 98861 5378.37 Angela Brown Associates

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Enforcement Services 0108 08/01/2014 98870 636.00 Tutehill Boarding Kennels & Cattery

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Parks & Open Spaces Repairs, Alterations & Maintenance of Bu 0100 08/01/2014 98873 646.57 FACULTATIEVE TECHNOLOGIES LTD

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Parks & Open Spaces Energy Costs 0302 08/01/2014 98874 1067.50 NPOWER LIMITED

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Parks & Open Spaces Services 0902 08/01/2014 98875 1463.27 JD & M YEOWART

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Strategic Housing Rents 0356 08/01/2014 98884 600.00 THE CUMBERLAND HOTEL

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Copeland Community Fund Grants & Subscriptions 0900 08/01/2014 98886 7177.50 Lake District National Park Authority

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Strategic Housing Direct Employee Expenses 0011 08/01/2014 98888 740.00 VENN GROUP LTD

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Refuse & Recycling Contract Hire & Operating Leases 0590 08/01/2014 98889 50776.98 KIER MG LTD

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Resources & Transformation Services 0800 08/01/2014 98911 7341.40 4 THE SECTOR

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Enforcement Equipment Furniture & Materials 0710 15/01/2014 98658 1281.00 METRIC GROUP LTD

Copeland Borough Council Apportionment of Expenses of Operational 0432 15/01/2014 98846 544.57 NPOWER LTD

Copeland Borough Council Apportionment of Expenses of Operational 0432 15/01/2014 98847 538.96 NPOWER LTD

Copeland Borough Council Apportionment of Expenses of Operational 0432 15/01/2014 98848 621.16 NPOWER LTD

Copeland Borough Council Apportionment of Expenses of Operational 0430 15/01/2014 98849 1373.55 NPOWER LTD 

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Enforcement Equipment Furniture & Materials 0715 15/01/2014 98850 516.14 ASTSIGNS LTD

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Strategic Housing Rents 0356 15/01/2014 98894 700.00 THE CUMBERLAND HOTEL

Copeland Borough Council Chief Executive CEX Chief Executive Expenses 0872 15/01/2014 98976 650.00 NORTH WEST EMPLOYERS

Copeland Borough Council Nuclear, Energy & Planning NUCLEAR Strategic Planning Services 0800 15/01/2014 98977 860.00 CDBPLANNING

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Financial Services Services 0800 15/01/2014 98978 830.00 LG FUTURES

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Parks & Open Spaces Energy Costs 0302 15/01/2014 98989 3179.73 E-ON ENERGY

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Legal Services Communications & Computing 0850 15/01/2014 98990 808.00 NEOPOST LIMITED

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Arts, Beacon & Tourism Services 0962 15/01/2014 98992 856.00 BAUER CORPORATE SERVICES

Copeland Borough Council Apportionment of Expenses of Operational 0432 15/01/2014 98995 -555.82 NPOWER LTD

Copeland Borough Council Apportionment of Expenses of Operational 0432 15/01/2014 98996 -625.55 NPOWER LTD

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Parks & Open Spaces Grants & Subscriptions 0901 15/01/2014 99014 780.00 THE FEDERATION OF BURIAL & CREMATION AUTHORITIES

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Democratic Services/Governance Printing Stationery & General Office Exp 0781 15/01/2014 99015 1388.55 ADARE LTD

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Democratic Services/Governance Services 0800 15/01/2014 99016 5115.30 THE ASSOCIATION OF ELECTORAL ADMINISTRATORS

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Democratic Services/Governance Communications & Computing 0850 15/01/2014 99020 912.24 Royal Mail Group Ltd

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Strategic Housing Fixtures & Fittings 0381 15/01/2014 99023 738.94 TONY ROBERTS - CARPETS DIRECT LTD

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Environmental Health Grounds Maintenance Costs 0204 15/01/2014 99026 2200.00 Mayson Bros Ltd

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Strategic Housing Services 0737 15/01/2014 99036 503.22 TONY ROBERTS - CARPETS DIRECT LTD

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Strategic Housing Services 0737 15/01/2014 99037 669.78 TONY ROBERTS - CARPETS DIRECT LTD

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Human Resources/Organisation Development Services 0802 15/01/2014 99042 3628.65 STANLEY SECURITY SOLUTIONS

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Copeland Community Fund Equipment Furniture & Materials 0728 15/01/2014 99043 8675.00 ROCKET SCIENCE UK LTD

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Copeland Community Fund Grants & Subscriptions 0900 15/01/2014 99044 2500.00 EGREMONT YOUTH PARTNERSHIP

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Property Management Private Finance Initiative & Public Priv 1120 15/01/2014 99045 124815.64 LONDON & REG.(COPELAND) LTD

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Copeland Community Fund Grants & Subscriptions 0900 15/01/2014 99046 7500.00 Whitehaven Harbour Youth Project

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Copeland Community Fund Grants & Subscriptions 0900 15/01/2014 99047 12423.00 ENNERDALE HUB LTD

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Copeland Community Fund Grants & Subscriptions 0900 15/01/2014 99048 8280.00 EGREMONT RANGERS AMATEUR RUGBY LEAGUE CLUB

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Strategic Housing Services 2601 15/01/2014 99050 2847.00 JOSEPH RIDLEY BUILDERS LTD

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Parks & Open Spaces Energy Costs 0302 15/01/2014 99056 1067.50 NPOWER

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Property Management Services 0800 15/01/2014 99070 1175.00 GVA GRIMLEY LTD

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Economic Regeneration Direct Employee Expenses 0011 15/01/2014 99075 625.00 BRIAN SHERWEN

Copeland Borough Council Rents 0350 15/01/2014 99080 500.00 Bulman Property Co

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Revenue's and Benefits Shared Service Printing Stationery & General Office Exp 0781 22/01/2014 98607 675.75 SOFTCAT LTD

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Refuse & Recycling Direct Transport Costs 0502 22/01/2014 98836 18749.32 SCOTTISH FUELS

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Enforcement Energy Costs 0302 22/01/2014 98988 739.08 E-ON ENERGY

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Environmental Health Grounds Maintenance Costs 0204 22/01/2014 99027 880.00 Mayson Bros Ltd

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Refuse & Recycling Equipment Furniture & Materials 0710 22/01/2014 99065 2001.00 UK CONTAINER MAINTENANCE LTD

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Parks & Open Spaces Energy Costs 0303 22/01/2014 99071 2587.42 BRITISH GAS TRADING LIMITED

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Property Management Energy Costs 0303 22/01/2014 99164 2364.27 BRITISH GAS TRADING LIMITED

1/3



COPELAND BOROUGH COUNCIL Transparency Data over £500

January 2014

Body Name Service Label Service Code Service Division Label Expenditure Category Expenditure Code Date Transaction Number Net Amount Supplier Name

Copeland Borough Council Nuclear, Energy & Planning NUCLEAR Development Control Equipment Furniture & Materials 0710 22/01/2014 99173 594.70 POSTURITE UK LTD

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Legal Services Miscellaneous Expenses 0949 22/01/2014 99176 580.97 ANTALIS LIMITED

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Property Management Energy Costs 0302 22/01/2014 99189 5791.74 NPOWER

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Property Management Energy Costs 0302 22/01/2014 99190 3243.44 NPOWER

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Property Management Repairs, Alterations & Maintenance of Bu 0150 22/01/2014 99191 1640.00 METALWORK SOLUTIONS UK LTD

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Property Management Repairs, Alterations & Maintenance of Bu 0150 22/01/2014 99192 4485.84 ASHCROFT PLANT (CUMBRIA ) LTD

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Strategic Housing Grants & Subscriptions 0920 22/01/2014 99197 750.00 DIGS

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Strategic Housing Grants & Subscriptions 0920 22/01/2014 99198 750.00 DIGS

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Strategic Housing Grants & Subscriptions 0920 22/01/2014 99199 750.00 DIGS

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Strategic Housing Grants & Subscriptions 0920 22/01/2014 99200 750.00 DIGS

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Strategic Housing Miscellaneous Expenses 0945 22/01/2014 99201 712.76 CUMBRIA COUNTY COUNCIL

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Human Resources/Organisation Development Services 0806 22/01/2014 99210 2744.00 WOODWARD GROUP

Copeland Borough Council Policy and Transformation PERTRANS ICT/MIS Communications & Computing 0851 22/01/2014 99220 650.30 TIMICO LTD

Copeland Borough Council Policy and Transformation PERTRANS ICT/MIS Communications & Computing 0868 22/01/2014 99221 2289.82 VODAFONE LIMITED

Copeland Borough Council Policy and Transformation PERTRANS ICT/MIS Communications & Computing 0852 22/01/2014 99222 3025.12 VODAFONE LIMITED

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Legal Services Services 0803 22/01/2014 99223 2241.60 CUMBRIA COUNTY COUNCIL

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Legal Services Printing Stationery & General Office Exp 0782 22/01/2014 99224 599.00 Thomson Reuters

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Parks & Open Spaces Direct Transport Costs 0502 22/01/2014 99231 1279.00 SCOTTISH FUELS

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Revenue's and Benefits Shared Service Services 0800 22/01/2014 99232 648.00 HMCS

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Human Resources/Organisation Development Services 0806 22/01/2014 99236 2744.00 WOODWARD GROUP

Copeland Borough Council Nuclear, Energy & Planning NUCLEAR Nuclear Projects & Programmes Services 0800 22/01/2014 99239 6250.60 Horton Smith Consultants Ltd

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Working Neighbourhood Fund Equipment Furniture & Materials 0728 22/01/2014 99240 570.00 Montreal Church of England Primary School

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Working Neighbourhood Fund Equipment Furniture & Materials 0728 22/01/2014 99242 570.00 Montreal Church of England Primary School

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Copeland Community Fund Grants & Subscriptions 0900 22/01/2014 99245 41702.32 EGREMONT RANGERS AMATEUR RUGBY LEAGUE CLUB

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Copeland Community Fund Grants & Subscriptions 0900 22/01/2014 99246 8449.50 PHOENIX ENTERPRISE CENTRE

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Economic Regeneration Rents 0350 22/01/2014 99253 551.50 MILLOM NETWORK CENTRE LTD

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Strategic Housing Services 0737 22/01/2014 99265 1200.00 FLUID PRODUCTIONS

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Property Management Services 0800 22/01/2014 99267 1823.27 BROWN & MURRAY

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Revenue's and Benefits Shared Service Communications & Computing 0850 22/01/2014 99268 1105.12 Royal Mail Group Ltd

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Property Management Water Charges 0370 22/01/2014 99269 754.99 UNITED UTILITIES WATER PLC

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Property Management Repairs, Alterations & Maintenance of Bu 0155 22/01/2014 99270 2379.02 EDF ENERGY

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Property Management Repairs, Alterations & Maintenance of Bu 0155 22/01/2014 99271 2424.31 EDF ENERGY

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Strategic Housing Direct Employee Expenses 0011 22/01/2014 99279 740.00 VENN GROUP LTD

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Property Management Repairs, Alterations & Maintenance of Bu 0100 22/01/2014 99286 2150.00 S P TURNBULL

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Property Management Repairs, Alterations & Maintenance of Bu 0100 22/01/2014 99287 796.76 ASHCROFT PLANT (CUMBRIA ) LTD

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Property Management Repairs, Alterations & Maintenance of Bu 0100 22/01/2014 99289 544.64 ASHCROFT PLANT (CUMBRIA ) LTD

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Refuse & Recycling Services 0934 29/01/2014 98854 4062.65 Cumbria Waste Recycling Limited

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Refuse & Recycling Other Grants Reimbursements & Contributi 2026 29/01/2014 98862 -973.43 Cumbria Waste Recycling Limited

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Refuse & Recycling Equipment Furniture & Materials 0710 29/01/2014 99030 9500.40 PLASTIC OMNIUM URBAN SYSTEMS, SULO

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Economic Regeneration Rents 0350 29/01/2014 99260 2851.75 Millom Recreation Centre ltd

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Democratic Services/Governance Communications & Computing 0850 29/01/2014 99364 2643.20 Royal Mail Group Ltd

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Health and Sports Services 0800 29/01/2014 99365 35837.86 North Country Leisure

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Copeland Community Fund Grants & Subscriptions 0900 29/01/2014 99369 650.00 CAMINO CONSULTING

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Democratic Services/Governance Communications & Computing 0850 29/01/2014 99371 3214.04 Royal Mail Group Ltd

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Parks & Open Spaces Repairs, Alterations & Maintenance of Bu 0150 29/01/2014 99376 3450.00 D TOLSON

Copeland Borough Council Policy and Transformation PERTRANS ICT/MIS Communications & Computing 0885 29/01/2014 99384 1416.15 Ricoh UK Limited

Copeland Borough Council Policy and Transformation PERTRANS ICT/MIS Printing Stationery & General Office Exp 0884 29/01/2014 99385 1427.27 Ricoh UK Limited

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Strategic Housing Direct Employee Expenses 0011 29/01/2014 99390 740.00 VENN GROUP LTD

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Working Neighbourhood Fund Equipment Furniture & Materials 0728 29/01/2014 99392 741.00 GOSFORTH NURSERY LTD

Copeland Borough Council Policy and Transformation PERTRANS ICT/MIS Printing Stationery & General Office Exp 0884 29/01/2014 99393 756.38 Ricoh UK Limited

Copeland Borough Council Policy and Transformation PERTRANS ICT/MIS Printing Stationery & General Office Exp 0884 29/01/2014 99394 4278.59 Ricoh UK Limited

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Copeland Community Fund Grants & Subscriptions 0900 29/01/2014 99408 15651.33 HOWGILL FAMILY CENTRE

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Copeland Community Fund Grants & Subscriptions 0900 29/01/2014 99409 2800.00 CUMBRIA RUNGWE COMMUNITY LINK

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Strategic Housing Services 2601 29/01/2014 99410 7680.00 BHS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LTD

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Strategic Housing Services 2601 29/01/2014 99411 1325.00 Dolphin Stairlifts

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Strategic Housing Services 2601 29/01/2014 99412 1251.00 SEL CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE LTD

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Parks & Open Spaces Direct Transport Costs 0501 29/01/2014 99415 754.68 KIER MG LTD

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Refuse & Recycling Equipment Furniture & Materials 0710 29/01/2014 99419 2630.80 JOHNSTON SWEEPERS LTD

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Human Resources/Organisation Development Indirect Employee Expenses 0043 29/01/2014 99422 840.80 Cumbria Contract Services

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Parks & Open Spaces Direct Transport Costs 0501 29/01/2014 99426 1266.88 KIER MG LTD

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Property Management Services 0800 29/01/2014 99429 6355.48 ASHCROFT PLANT (CUMBRIA ) LTD

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Parks & Open Spaces Clothes Uniform & Laundry 0770 29/01/2014 99430 788.40 ROMAR WORKWEAR LTD

Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Health and Sports Repairs, Alterations & Maintenance of Bu 0317 29/01/2014 99435 2257.00 BRADSHAW, GASS, & HOPE LLP

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Human Resources/Organisation Development Services 0806 29/01/2014 99437 950.00 Askham Bryan College

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Human Resources/Organisation Development Services 0806 29/01/2014 99439 -800.00 Askham Bryan College

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Revenue's and Benefits Shared Service Communications & Computing 0850 29/01/2014 99442 1055.34 Royal Mail Group Ltd
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Copeland Borough Council Regeneration and Community REGCOMM Arts, Beacon & Tourism Rents 0351 31/01/2014 99513 2424.82 Whitehaven Harbour Commissioners

Copeland Borough Council Corporate Resources CORPRES Legal Services Services 0803 31/01/2014 99515 1346.40 CUMBRIA COUNTY COUNCIL

Copeland Borough Council Balance Sheet 4003 31/01/2014 99517 66095.00 MUNICIPAL MUTAL INSURANCE LTD

Copeland Borough Council Policy and Transformation PERTRANS ICT/MIS Printing Stationery & General Office Exp 0884 31/01/2014 99519 944.46 Ricoh UK Limited

Copeland Borough Council Policy and Transformation PERTRANS ICT/MIS Printing Stationery & General Office Exp 0884 31/01/2014 99520 715.25 Ricoh UK Limited

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Environmental Health Grounds Maintenance Costs 0208 31/01/2014 99523 2680.00 ATLANTIC GEOMATICS UK LTD

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Environmental Health Equipment Furniture & Materials 0710 31/01/2014 99527 1117.50 PASS LTD

Copeland Borough Council Neighbourhoods NEIGHBOURHOODS Environmental Health Repairs, Alterations & Maintenance of Bu 0111 31/01/2014 99533 2990.00 ASHCROFT PLANT (CUMBRIA ) LTD
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